STL BBQ Scoring Package

= BBQ Battle for Life
Soc.ety 9/9/2023 To 9/9/2023

Chicken
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
Hickory Stick BBQ 1 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645  41.7645 225.0000

45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 225.0000
45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645  41.7645 220.5880
45.0000 43.8235 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000  40.5880 220.5880
45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 39.4115 44.4120 41.7645  39.4115 217.9410
Straight Bones BBQ 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645 43.8235  41.7645 217.3525
Gravel Bar Grillers 40.5880 45.0000 44.4120 43.8235 41.7645 41.1765  40.5880 216.1765

Vets Rolling Smoke 1
1
2
2
1
1

Put A Pork In It 2 45.0000 44.4120 40.0000 40.0000 43.2355 43.2355  40.0000 215.8830
2
2
1
1
2

Rolling Smoke Q
Take It Easy BBQ
Smokin B's

Mother Porkers 41.7645 40.5880 40.0000 39.4115 45.0000 45.0000  39.4115 212.3525
Dicks Tasty Meats 41.7645 43.2355 37.3525 36.1760 41.7645 45.0000  36.1760 209.1170
Shorty's BBQ 45.0000 41.1765 41.1765 39.4120 40.0000 40.0000  39.4120 207.3530
Missouri Pitfire 40.5880 44.4120 40.0000 36.1765 40.5880 40.0000  36.1765 205.5880
Bubba's Que 39.4115 40.5880 35.5880 39.4115 40.5880 41.7645  35.5880 201.7635
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STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Vets Rolling Smoke
Bubba's Que
Straight Bones BBQ
Dicks Tasty Meats
Smokin B's

Mother Porkers
Rolling Smoke Q
Take It Easy BBQ
Hickory Stick BBQ
Put A Pork In It
Missouri Pitfire
Gravel Bar Grillers
Shorty's BBQ

Table Judge 1

2

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
41.1765
40.5880
42.0590
43.2355

Scoring Package

BBQ Battle for Life
9/9/2023 To 9/9/2023

Ribs

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
43.8235
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
40.0000
40.0000

45.0000
43.8235
40.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
43.8235
40.5885

45.0000
43.2355
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
40.5880
44.4120
43.8235
40.0000
41.1765

44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
40.0000
43.8235
40.0000

43.8235
40.5880
41.7645
41.1765
45.0000
40.5880
41.1765
41.7645
40.5880
44.4120
40.5880
38.5290
36.7645

43.8235
40.5880
40.0000
41.1765
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
38.5290
36.7645

224.4120
222.0590
221.7645
221.1765
220.5880
220.5880
218.8235
216.1760
214.9995
214.4125
209.9995
209.7060
205.0005



STL BBQ Scoring Package

= BBQ Battle for Life
Soc.ety 9/9/2023 To 9/9/2023

Pork
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
Take It Easy BBQ 1 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880  40.5880 223.8235

45.0000 43.8235 45.0000 40.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.0000 223.8235
45.0000 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 41.7645  41.7645 221.7645
45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 43.8235 40.5880  40.5880 219.4115
43.8235 43.8235 43.2355 43.2355 40.0000 43.8235  40.0000 217.9415
Smokin B's 444120 44.4120 41.7645 41.7645 45.0000 41.7645  41.7645 217.3530
Rolling Smoke Q 40.5880 41.7645 43.8235 41.7645 45.0000 44.4120  40.5880 216.7645

Vets Rolling Smoke 2
2
1
1
1
2

Mother Porkers 2 41.7645 41.7645 40.0000 45.0000 44.4120 41.7645  40.0000 214.7055
1
2
2
1
2

Hickory Stick BBQ
Straight Bones BBQ
Gravel Bar Girillers

Put A Pork In It 45.0000 40.0000 44.4120 43.2355 40.0000 41.1765  40.0000 213.8240
Dicks Tasty Meats 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 39.4115 40.0000 41.7645  39.4115 212.3525
Shorty's BBQ 41.7645 44.4120 39.4120 40.0000 40.0000 45.0000  39.4120 211.1765
Missouri Pitfire 444120 44.4120 41.1765 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000  40.0000 210.0005
Bubba's Que 43.2355 38.8235 40.0000 41.1765 43.2355 35.5880  35.5880 206.4710
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STL BBQ Scoring Package
BBQ Battle for Life

SOCIEty 9/9/2023 To 9/9/2023
Recap
Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score
1 Vets Rolling Smoke 225.0000 224.4120 223.8235 0.0000 124.4115 673.2355
2  Hickory Stick BBQ 225.0000 214.9995 221.7645 0.0000 124.1170 661.7640
3 Take It Easy BBQ 220.5880 216.1760 223.8235 0.0000 121.7640 660.5875
4 Straight Bones BBQ 217.3525 221.7645 219.4115 0.0000 122.3525 658.5285
5  Rolling Smoke Q 220.5880 218.8235 216.7645 0.0000 122.9405 656.1760
6  Smokin B's 217.9410 220.5880 217.3530 0.0000 121.7640 655.8820
7 Mother Porkers 212.3525 220.5880 214.7055 0.0000 119.9995 647.6460
8 PutAPorkinlt 215.8830 214.4125 213.8240 0.0000 120.0000 644.1195
9  Gravel Bar Grillers 216.1765 209.7060 217.9415 0.0000 119.1170 643.8240
10  Dicks Tasty Meats 209.1170 221.1765 212.3525 0.0000 116.7640 642.6460
11 Bubba's Que 201.7635 222.0590 206.4710 0.0000 111.7640 630.2935
12 Missouri Pitfire 205.5880 209.9995 210.0005 0.0000 116.1765 625.5880
13 Shorty's BBQ 207.3530 205.0005 211.1765 0.0000 115.5885 623.5300



